RNS Number: 8166Q Johnson Matthey PLC 19 December 2024

JOHNSON MATTHEY PLC

NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS BY PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITIES AND PERSONS CLOSELY ASSOCIATED

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / perso associated		ibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Liam Condon	
2	Reason for the notification	!	
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer	
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer		
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc	
b)	LEI	2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10	
4	Details of the transaction(s) instrument; (ii) each type of where transactions have been	transaction; (iii) each da	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴⁹ ,	/ ₅₃ pence each
	Identification code	GB00BZ4BQC70	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of s Matthey Share Incentive P	shares via the Johnson lan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		£13.63063	27
d)	Aggregated information		
	• Volume	27	
	• Price	£368.03	
e)	Date of the transaction	18th December 2024	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (X	(LON)

1	Details of the person discharging m associated	anagerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Alastair Judge
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Head of Strategy & Operations
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc
b)	LEI	2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10
4		be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; each date; and (iv) each place where
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴⁹ / ₅₃ pence each
	Identification code	GB00BZ4BQC70
h١	Natura of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of charge via the laborate

υj	Nature of the transaction	Matthey Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)
		£13.63063 27
d)	Aggregated information	
	• Volume	27
	• Price	£368.03
e)	Date of the transaction	18th December 2024
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

1	Details of the person dischar associated	person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely	
a)	Name	Annette Kelleher	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief HR Officer	
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer		
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc	
b)	LEI	2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10)
4	Details of the transaction(s): se (ii) each type of transaction transactions have been conduct	n; (iii) each date; and	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	^{al} Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴	9/ ₅₃ pence each
	Identification code	GB00BZ4BQC70	
b)	Identification code Nature of the transaction	GB00BZ4BQC70 Monthly acquisition of Matthey Share Incentive	
		Monthly acquisition of	
	Nature of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of Matthey Share Incentive	Plan
b) c)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of Matthey Share Incentive Price(s)	Plan Volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s)	Monthly acquisition of Matthey Share Incentive Price(s)	Plan Volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	Monthly acquisition of Matthey Share Incentive Price(s) £13.63063	Plan Volume(s)
c)	Nature of the transaction Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information Volume	Monthly acquisition of Matthey Share Incentive Price(s) £13.63063	Plan Volume(s)

1	Details of the person discharg associated	ying managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Louise Melikian
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive, Platinum Group Metal services (PGMS)
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc
b)	LEI	2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10
4		ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument;; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where
a)	Description of the financia instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴⁹ / ₅₃ pence each
	Identification code	GB00BZ4BQC70
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of shares via the Johnson Matthey Share Incentive Plan

c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		£13.63063	30	
d)	Aggregated information			
	• Volume	30		
	• Price	£408.92		
e)	Date of the transaction	18th December 20	24	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exch	ange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person associated		sibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Stephen Oxley	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer	
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer		
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc	
b)	LEI	2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z1	0
4	Details of the transaction(s): s (ii) each type of transaction transactions have been conduct	on; (iii) each date; and	
a)	Description of the financ instrument, type of instrument	ia Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴	⁹ / ₅₃ pence each
	Identification code	GB00BZ4BQC70	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of Matthey Share Incentive	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		£13.63063	27
d)	Aggregated information		
	• Volume	27	
	• Price	£368.03	
e)	Date of the transaction	18th December 2024	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange	(XLON)

1	Details of the person discharging associated	g managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Simon Price
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	General Counsel and Company Secretary
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc
b)	LEI	2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrumen (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place when transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financia instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴⁹ / ₅₃ pence each
	Identification code	GB00BZ4BQC70
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of shares via the Johnson Matthey Share Incentive Plan

c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
		£13.63063	30	
d)	Aggregated information			
	• Volume	30		
	• Price	£408.92		
e)	Date of the transaction	18th December 20)24	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exc	nange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharg associated	ing managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	Elizabeth Rowsell
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Chief Technology Officer
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer	
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc
b)	LEI	2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10
4		ction to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; ; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where d
a)	Description of the finan instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴⁹ / ₅₃ pence each
	Identification code	GB00BZ4BQC70
b)	Nature of the transaction	Monthly acquisition of shares via the Johnson Matthey Share Incentive Plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s)
		£13.63063 30
d)	Aggregated information	
	• Volume	30
	• Price	£408.92
e)	Date of the transaction	18th December 2024
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

a)) Name Maurits van Tol		
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive, Catalyst Technologies	
b)	Initial notification / amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer		
a)	Name	Johnson Matthey Plc 2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10 ection to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ted	
b)	LEI		
4		on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place whe	
	(ii) each type of transaction transactions have been conductions	on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place whe	
	(ii) each type of transactic transactions have been conducted. Description of the financia	on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place whe cted	
4 a) b)	(ii) each type of transaction transactions have been conducted. Description of the financia instrument, type of instrument	on; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place whe cted Ordinary Shares of 110 ⁴⁹ / ₅₃ pence each	

		£13.63063	30
d)	Aggregated information		
	• Volume	30	
	• Price	£408.92	
e)	Date of the transaction	18th December 2024	
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XL	.ON)

Johnson Matthey Plc is listed on the London Stock Exchange (JMAT) Registered in England & Wales number: 00033774 Legal Entity Identifier number: 2138001AVBSD1HSC6Z10

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHEKLFFZLLBFBD